Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic

Dates: Apr 13-15, 2018

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72 Yardage: 6279

Pos.

N -

School

Alabama
Arkansas
Duke
Georgia
Baylor
Kennesaw State
Daytona State
Louisville

Ole Miss
Florida
Denver
Kansas

Rnd 1

276
290
292
290
289
297
294
293
305
315
312
320

Rnd 2

286
284
288
295
299
296
295
298
292
201
297
316

Rnd 3

287
201
285
286
292
290
300
299
298
292
306
307

Total To Par
849 -15
865 +1
865 +1
871 +7
880 +16
883 +19
889 +25
890 +26
895 +31
898 +34
915 +51
943 +79
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Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic
Dates: Apr 13-15, 2018
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RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6279 W

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par
1 Alabama 276 286 287 849 -15
T1 Lauren Stephenson 71 69 69 209 -7
T1 Cheyenne Knight 65 71 73 209 -7
T6 Kristen Gillman 70 71 72 213 -3
T14 Angelica Moresco 70 75 73 218 +2
T50 Lakareber Abe 76 79 79 234 +18
2 Arkansas 290 284 291 865 +1
T9 Dylan Kim 73 74 68 215 -1
T12 Alana Uriell 73 70 74 217 +1
T12 Maria Fassi 73 72 72 217 +1
T17 Kaylee Benton 71 71 77 219 +3
T38 Maria Hoyos 7 71 80 228 +12
T2 Duke 292 288 285 865 +1
T3 Leona Maguire 70 69 71 210 -6
T6 Jaravee Boonchant 70 70 73 213 -3
T28 Ana Belac 75 79 69 223 +7
T28 Virginia Elena Carta 77 72 74 223 +7
T41 Lisa Maguire 80 77 72 229 +13
4 Georgia 290 295 286 871 +7
T3 Jillian Hollis 70 69 71 210 -6
T17 Rinko Mitsunaga 73 77 69 219 +3
T21 Isabella Skinner 73 74 73 220 +4
T31 Gaby Coello 74 78 73 225 +9
T 46 Paula Neira Garcia 7 75 81 233 +17
5 Baylor 289 299 292 880 +16
T9 Maria Vesga 71 71 73 215 -1
T14 Diane Baillieux 71 77 70 218 +2
T31 Gurleen Kaur 74 78 73 225 +9
T33 Fiona Liddell 73 77 76 226 +10
T33 Amy Lee 75 74 7 226 +10
6 Kennesaw State 297 296 290 883 +19
T14 Madison Caldwell 74 76 68 218 +2
T21 Henriette Nielsen 75 72 73 220 +4
T25 Medy Thavong 75 72 74 221 +5
T38 Charlotte Charrayre 73 80 75 228 +12
T 46 Clara Aveling 80 76 7 233 +17
7 Daytona State 294 295 300 889 +25
5 Jiwon Jeon 69 73 69 211 -5
T21 Hollie Muse 73 72 75 220 +4
T41 Grace St-Germain 71 75 83 229 +13
T 52 Kendall Johnson 82 75 78 235 +19
T58 Alison Crenshaw 81 80 78 239 +23
8 Louisville 293 298 299 890 +26
8 Lauren Hartlage 66 73 75 214 -2
T17 Molly Skapik 71 74 74 219 +3
T28 Olivia Cason 75 75 73 223 +7
T55 Kristin Engle 83 76 79 238 +22
T58 Margot Bechadergue 81 81 7 239 +23
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Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6279

Dates: Apr 13-15, 2018

T17
T21
T25
T52
T 60

10
11
T25
T38
T 46
68

11

T33
T41
T44
T50
T 60

12
T 44
T 46
T60
64
66

Ole Miss

Julia Johnson
Pi-Lillebi Hermansson
Kie Purdom

Katy Harris

Conner Beth Ball

Florida

Sierra Brooks

Marta Perez Sanmartin
Addie Baggarly

Taylor Tomlinson
Lauren Waidner

Denver

Sophie Newlove

Mary Weinstein

Jessica Dreesbeimdieke
Lauren Whyte

Camille Enright

Kansas

yitsen chou

Sera Tadokoro

Ariadna Fonseca Diaz
Kallie Gonzales

Chomc Phuchanbanchob

305
v
76
74
78
81

315
73
79
79
84
85

312
72
81
81
78
86

320
83
82
80
76
82

292
71
70
72
79
80

201
70
71
75
75
80

297
78
73
76
76
72

316
79
76
78
84
83

298
71
74
75
78
79

292
73
71
74
74
85

306
76
75
75
80
82

307
70
75
82
81
81

895
219
220
221
235
240

898
216
221
228
233
250

915
226
229
232
234
240

943
232
233
240
241
246

+31
+3
+4
+5
+19
+24

+34

+5

+12
+17
+34

+51
+10
+13
+16
+18
+24

+79
+16
+17
+24
+25
+30
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Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic
Dates: Apr 13-15, 2018

Pos.

T33
37
T52
T55
T55
T 60
65
67
69
70
71

Name

Nicole Morales
Cara Gorlei

Elisa Yang
Xinyun Yu
Meghan Nay
Martina Flori
Giovana Maymon
Stephanie Carras
Hannah O'Sullivan
Sadie Chlapowski
Elizabeth Jackson

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6279

School Rnd 1
Alabama 74
Arkansas 74
Georgia 75
Kansas 77
Louisville 86
Ole Miss 80
Baylor 81
Georgia 82
Duke 85
Daytona State 93
Daytona State 92

Rnd 2

75
78
i
80
75
78
81
85
85
83
90

Rnd 3

77
75
83
81
7
82
80
80
86
84
90

Total

226
227
235
238
238
240
242
247
256
260
272

To Par

+10
+11
+19
+22
+22
+24
+26
+31
+40
+44
+56

» BIRDIEFIRE

4



Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic
Dates: Apr 13-15, 2018
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Pos.

11
12
14

17

21

25

28

31

33

37
38

41

44

46

50

52

55

58

60

Name

Lauren Stephenson
Cheyenne Knight
Leona Maguire
Jillian Hollis

Jiwon Jeon
Jaravee Boonchant
Kristen Gillman
Lauren Hartlage
Dylan Kim

Maria Vesga

Sierra Brooks
Maria Fassi

Alana Uriell
Angelica Moresco
Diane Baillieux
Madison Caldwell
Molly Skapik

Julia Johnson
Rinko Mitsunaga
Kaylee Benton
Isabella Skinner
Henriette Nielsen
Hollie Muse
Pi-Lillebi Hermansson
Medy Thavong

Kie Purdom

Marta Perez Sanmartin
Ana Belac

Olivia Cason
Virginia Elena Carta
Gaby Coello
Gurleen Kaur
Sophie Newlove
Amy Lee

Fiona Liddell
*Nicole Morales
*Cara Gorlei
Charlotte Charrayre
Addie Baggarly
Maria Hoyos

Grace St-Germain
Lisa Maguire

Mary Weinstein
Jessica Dreesbeimdieke
yitsen chou

Clara Aveling

Paula Neira Garcia
Taylor Tomlinson
Sera Tadokoro
Lakareber Abe
Lauren Whyte

Katy Harris

*Elisa Yang

Kendall Johnson
*Xinyun Yu

Kristin Engle
*Meghan Nay
Margot Bechadergue
Alison Crenshaw
Conner Beth Ball
*Martina Flori
Ariadna Fonseca Diaz

Round: 3
RESULTS *Individual
Par: 72 Yardage: 6279

School Rnd 1
Alabama 71
Alabama 65
Duke 70
Georgia 70
Daytona State 69
Duke 70
Alabama 70
Louisville 66
Arkansas 73
Baylor 71
Florida 73
Arkansas 73
Arkansas 73
Alabama 70
Baylor 71
Kennesaw State 74
Louisville 71
Ole Miss 77
Georgia 73
Arkansas 71
Georgia 73
Kennesaw State 75
Daytona State 73
Ole Miss 76
Kennesaw State 75
Ole Miss 74
Florida 79
Duke 75
Louisville 75
Duke 77
Georgia 74
Baylor 74
Denver 72
Baylor 75
Baylor 73
Alabama 74
Arkansas 74
Kennesaw State 73
Florida 79
Arkansas 7
Daytona State 71
Duke 80
Denver 81
Denver 81
Kansas 83
Kennesaw State 80
Georgia e
Florida 84
Kansas 82
Alabama 76
Denver 78
Ole Miss 78
Georgia 75
Daytona State 82
Kansas 77
Louisville 83
Louisville 86
Louisville 81
Daytona State 81
Ole Miss 81
Ole Miss 80
Kansas 80

Rnd 2

69
71
69
69
73
70
71
73
74
71
70
72
70
75
i
76
74
71
7
71
74
72
72
70
72
72
71
79
75
72
78
78
78
74
7
75
78
80
75
71
75
i
73
76
79
76
75
75
76
79
76
79
7
75
80
76
75
81
80
80
78
78

Rnd 3

69
73
71
71
69
73
72
75
68
73
73
72
74
73
70
68
74
71
69
7
73
73
75
74
74
75
71
69
73
74
73
73
76
7
76
7
75
75
74
80
83
72
75
75
70
7
81
74
75
79
80
78
83
78
81
79
7
7
78
79
82
82

Total To Par
209 -7
209 -7
210 -6
210 -6
211 -5
213 -3
213 -3
214 -2
215 -1
215 -1
216 E
217 +1
217 +1
218 +2
218 +2
218 +2
219 +3
219 +3
219 +3
219 +3
220 +4
220 +4
220 +4
220 +4
221 +5
221 +5
221 +5
223 +7
223 +7
223 +7
225 +9
225 +9
226 +10
226 +10
226 +10
226 +10
227 +11
228 +12
228 +12
228 +12
229 +13
229 +13
229 +13
232 +16
232 +16
233 +17
233 +17
233 +17
233 +17
234 +18
234 +18
235 +19
235 +19
235 +19
238 +22
238 +22
238 +22
239 +23
239 +23
240 +24
240 +24
240 +24
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Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic
Dates: Apr 13-15, 2018

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Camille Enright

Kallie Gonzales
*Giovana Maymon
Chomc Phuchanbanchob
*Stephanie Carras
Lauren Waidner
*Hannah O'Sullivan
*Sadie Chlapowski
*Elizabeth Jackson

Round: 3
RESULTS *Individual
Par: 72 Yardage: 6279
Denver 86
Kansas 76
Baylor 81
Kansas 82
Georgia 82
Florida 85
Duke 85
Daytona State 93
Daytona State 92

72
84
81
83
85
80
85
83
90

240
241
242
246
247
250
256
260
272
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+24
+25
+26
+30
+31
+34
+40
+44
+56
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